
Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 REGULAR NEP Examination 

JES COLLEGE OF COMMERCE SCIENCE AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ARVIND GANDBHIR HIGH SCHOOL CAMPUS, CAVES ROAD, JOGESHWARI (EAST), MUMBAI-400060

Result Date :

Group Name :

20/01/2026

FY BMS (NEP)

Course Name : FY BMS (NEP)

Semester : SEM I

PRN. No. Photo

Jogeshwari Education Society's

Roll No. Earn Cred

MORE NIRAJ NARESH PREMA PASS

MJI

 10O37 58 4 4095

BMSOE

 10O19 29 2 2048

BMSVEC

 10O20 28 2 2048

MJI

 10O20 26 2 2046

OE 1

 8A19 20 2 1639

VSC

 9A+19 23 2 1842

SEC

 9A+20 21 2 1841

AEC

 9A+19 21 2 1840

IKS

 8A18 18 2 1636

DLLE

 6B10 18 2 1228

 5579367 O198 MU0341120250072505

A- 9.00 22

/MOHAMMED NAUSHEEN 

USMAN PARVEEN BEGUM

PASS

MJI

 9A+38 45 4 3683

BMSOE

 9A+18 23 2 1841

BMSVEC

 10O20 29 2 2049

MJI

 8A18 20 2 1638

OE 1

 7B+15 19 2 1434

VSC

 9A+18 23 2 1841

SEC

 9A+19 24 2 1843

AEC

 7B+17 13 2 1430

IKS

 9A+16 26 2 1842

DLLE

 8A16 21 2 1637

 5581993 A+188 MU0341120250072502

A- 8.55 22

/PANCHAL AAKANKSHA 

DEEPAK YOGITA

PASS

MJI

 5C30 24 4 2054

BMSOE

 6B16 13 2 1229

BMSVEC

 10O19 28 2 2047

MJI

 8A15 20 2 1635

OE 1

 7B+14 18 2 1432

VSC

 7B+11 20 2 1431

SEC

 8A14 23 2 1637

AEC

 6B13 16 2 1229

IKS

 7B+15 19 2 1434

CULTURAL

 9A+19 21 2 1840

 5584328 A156 MU0341120250072511

A- 7.09 22

SAWANT ATHARVA RAJESH 

RUCHIRA

PASS

MJI

 6B32 26 4 2458

BMSOE

 10O20 28 2 2048

BMSVEC

 10O20 29 2 2049

MJI

 7B+16 16 2 1432

OE 1

 8A15 20 2 1635

VSC

 7B+13 21 2 1434

SEC

 6B10 18 2 1228

AEC

 7B+18 12 2 1430

IKS

 7B+12 20 2 1432

NSS

 8A17 18 2 1635

 5584423 A164 MU0341120250072521

A- 7.45 22

BHOSALE ARYAN MAHENDRA 

MANASI

PASS

MJI

 7B+32 35 4 2867

BMSOE

 10O20 30 2 2050

BMSVEC

 10O19 26 2 2045

MJI

 9A+20 21 2 1841

OE 1

 8A18 19 2 1637

VSC

 8A18 17 2 1635

SEC

 5C08 19 2 1027

AEC

 8A19 18 2 1637

IKS

 7B+12 20 2 1432

DLLE

 7B+16 16 2 1432

 5587813 A172 MU0341120250072477

A- 7.82 22

GAONKAR KARTIK HEMANT 

MINKASHI

PASS

MJI

 5C27 24 4 2051

BMSOE

 4D08 16 2 824

BMSVEC

 9A+19 25 2 1844

MJI

 8A20 15 2 1635

OE 1

 7B+14 16 2 1430

VSC

 5C14 13 2 1027

SEC

 5C12 15 2 1027

AEC

 5C13 12 2 1025

IKS

 4D10 12 2 822

NSS

 6B14 14 2 1228

 5589613 B126 MU0341120250072490

A- 5.73 22

/BAGKAR HANSIKA SANTOSH 

SUBHADA

PASS

MJI

 8A34 44 4 3278

BMSOE

 8A14 21 2 1635

BMSVEC

 10O19 28 2 2047

MJI

 8A17 20 2 1637

OE 1

 8A15 20 2 1635

VSC

 8A19 17 2 1636

SEC

 7B+13 17 2 1430

AEC

 7B+16 15 2 1431

IKS

 7B+12 22 2 1434

DLLE

 7B+16 18 2 1434

 5589765 A172 MU0341120250072469

A- 7.82 22

SHINDE NIHAR ANIL MANISHA PASS

MJI

 8A29 41 4 3270

BMSOE

 8A18 21 2 1639

BMSVEC

 10O19 26 2 2045

MJI

 7B+13 20 2 1433

OE 1

 7B+14 20 2 1434

VSC

 7B+17 15 2 1432

SEC

 7B+13 19 2 1432

AEC

 7B+18 14 2 1432

IKS

 7B+16 18 2 1434

NSS

 6B16 13 2 1229

 5590938 A164 MU0341120250072538

A- 7.45 22

SHAIKH ZAID ZUBER AHMED 

RAFIYA

PASS

MJI

 4D24 24 4 1648

BMSOE

 8A19 20 2 1639

BMSVEC

 8A18 20 2 1638

MJI

 5C13 13 2 1026

OE 1

 7B+14 16 2 1430

VSC

 5C11 14 2 1025

SEC

 5C11 15 2 1026

AEC

 4D11 13 2 824

IKS

 7B+13 18 2 1431

SPORTS

 7B+10 20 2 1430

 5591191 B128 MU0341120250072536

A- 5.82 22

MJI - PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT I BMSOE - Logic and Data Interpretation I BMSVEC - Environmental Management & 

Sustainable Development -I

MJI - BHARTIYA THEORY OF MANAGEMENT STYLES OE 1 - INTRODUTION TO ENVIRONMENT

VSC - INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY IN BUSINESS 

MANAGEMENT

SEC - BUSINESS START-UP SKILLS AEC - BUSINESS COMMUNICATION SKILLS I IKS - INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM NSS - NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME

DLLE - EXTENSION WORK SPORTS - INTRODUCTION TO SPORTS CULTURAL - INTRODUCTION TO CULTURAL 

ACTIVITIES

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

06-March-2026Date :

Convenor Examination Committee Principal Page 1 of 5



Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 REGULAR NEP Examination 

JES COLLEGE OF COMMERCE SCIENCE AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ARVIND GANDBHIR HIGH SCHOOL CAMPUS, CAVES ROAD, JOGESHWARI (EAST), MUMBAI-400060

Result Date :

Group Name :

20/01/2026

FY BMS (NEP)

Course Name : FY BMS (NEP)

Semester : SEM I

PRN. No. Photo

Jogeshwari Education Society's

Roll No. Earn Cred

REGE GANDHAR DATTATRAY 

SHREYA

FAIL

MJI

 0F26 05F 4 031

BMSOE

 7B+14 18 2 1432

BMSVEC

 0F18 03F 2 021

MJI

 0F12 05F 2 017

OE 1

 5C15 12 2 1027

VSC

 0F16 04F 2 020

SEC

 4D08 12 2 820

AEC

 0F10 02F 2 012

IKS

 0F08 04F 2 012

SPORTS

 4D09 12 2 821

6 5594351 NA40 MU0341120250072518

A- NA 8

/SAWANT SAYALI ARVIND 

ASHWINI

PASS

MJI

 8A31 39 4 3270

BMSOE

 10O18 27 2 2045

BMSVEC

 8A19 18 2 1637

MJI

 7B+16 18 2 1434

OE 1

 7B+14 19 2 1433

VSC

 7B+11 21 2 1432

SEC

 8A15 20 2 1635

AEC

 5C13 12 2 1025

IKS

 8A12 26 2 1638

NSS

 8A17 20 2 1637

 5596219 A168 MU0341120250072526

A- 7.64 22

/KHAN MAHAIK AYUB KASAM 

RUKHSANA

PASS

MJI

 6B33 24 4 2457

BMSOE

 9A+19 24 2 1843

BMSVEC

 9A+19 23 2 1842

MJI

 7B+17 15 2 1432

OE 1

 7B+14 16 2 1430

VSC

 7B+11 19 2 1430

SEC

 7B+11 19 2 1430

AEC

 5C10 15 2 1025

IKS

 8A13 22 2 1635

DLLE

 7B+12 20 2 1432

 5596308 A156 MU0341120250072497

A- 7.09 22

/ANSARI AYMAN MOHD RAFI 

QAMRUNISSA

FAIL

MJI

 0F25 12F 4 037

BMSOE

 5C14 12 2 1026

BMSVEC

 8A16 22 2 1638

MJI

 4D12 12 2 824

OE 1

 4D12 12 2 824

VSC

 5C10 16 2 1026

SEC

 4D10 14 2 824

AEC

 4D08 12 2 820

IKS

 5C08 18 2 1026

NSS

 8A15 20 2 1635

1 5596757 NA94 MU0341120250072240

A- NA 18

/CHAVAN GRISHMA 

MAHENDRA MAYURI

PASS

MJI

 9A+35 50 4 3685

BMSOE

 8A20 19 2 1639

BMSVEC

 10O18 28 2 2046

MJI

 9A+20 22 2 1842

OE 1

 6B16 12 2 1228

VSC

 8A12 25 2 1637

SEC

 7B+10 22 2 1432

AEC

 7B+16 17 2 1433

IKS

 7B+12 21 2 1433

DLLE

 8A16 20 2 1636

 5599169 A+176 MU0341120250072481

A- 8.00 22

/GUPTA RIYA SHIVANAND 

REKHA

PASS

MJI

 9A+39 49 4 3688

BMSOE

 10O20 29 2 2049

BMSVEC

 10O19 26 2 2045

MJI

 8A16 22 2 1638

OE 1

 7B+14 18 2 1432

VSC

 8A18 18 2 1636

SEC

 7B+11 20 2 1431

AEC

 7B+17 15 2 1432

IKS

 7B+14 20 2 1434

DLLE

 7B+15 19 2 1434

 5599196 A+178 MU0341120250072493

A- 8.09 22

DUBEY SIDDHESH YOGESH 

MAMTA

PASS

MJI

 6B30 25 4 2455

BMSOE

 7B+14 19 2 1433

BMSVEC

 9A+19 25 2 1844

MJI

 8A20 16 2 1636

OE 1

 7B+14 17 2 1431

VSC

 7B+15 18 2 1433

SEC

 7B+13 17 2 1430

AEC

 7B+16 16 2 1432

IKS

 7B+14 17 2 1431

DLLE

 5C08 19 2 1027

 5607669 B+152 MU0341120250072488

A- 6.91 22

POOJARI NIKHIL DIWAKAR 

VANITHA

PASS

MJI

 7B+29 34 4 2863

BMSOE

 7B+17 13 2 1430

BMSVEC

 10O19 27 2 2046

MJI

 9A+17 25 2 1842

OE 1

 8A16 20 2 1636

VSC

 9A+17 23 2 1840

SEC

 8A14 21 2 1635

AEC

 6B16 12 2 1228

IKS

 8A15 23 2 1638

DLLE

 6B14 15 2 1229

 5623500 A170 MU0341120250072516

A- 7.73 22

/VICHARE SAJALA NITIN 

NAMITA

PASS

MJI

 7B+30 36 4 2866

BMSOE

 7B+16 15 2 1431

BMSVEC

 10O20 28 2 2048

MJI

 8A18 21 2 1639

OE 1

 7B+15 17 2 1432

VSC

 8A17 18 2 1635

SEC

 8A17 18 2 1635

AEC

 8A19 18 2 1637

IKS

 8A16 23 2 1639

DLLE

 8A14 22 2 1636

 5629108 A172 MU0341120250072548

A- 7.82 22

MJI - PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT I BMSOE - Logic and Data Interpretation I BMSVEC - Environmental Management & 

Sustainable Development -I

MJI - BHARTIYA THEORY OF MANAGEMENT STYLES OE 1 - INTRODUTION TO ENVIRONMENT

VSC - INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY IN BUSINESS 

MANAGEMENT

SEC - BUSINESS START-UP SKILLS AEC - BUSINESS COMMUNICATION SKILLS I IKS - INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM NSS - NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME

DLLE - EXTENSION WORK SPORTS - INTRODUCTION TO SPORTS CULTURAL - INTRODUCTION TO CULTURAL 

ACTIVITIES

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

06-March-2026Date :

Convenor Examination Committee Principal Page 2 of 5



Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 REGULAR NEP Examination 

JES COLLEGE OF COMMERCE SCIENCE AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ARVIND GANDBHIR HIGH SCHOOL CAMPUS, CAVES ROAD, JOGESHWARI (EAST), MUMBAI-400060

Result Date :

Group Name :

20/01/2026

FY BMS (NEP)

Course Name : FY BMS (NEP)

Semester : SEM I

PRN. No. Photo

Jogeshwari Education Society's

Roll No. Earn Cred

SHAIKH SAMNAN ALI AHMED 

WAHIDA

PASS

MJI

 4D24 24 4 1648

BMSOE

 8A17 20 2 1637

BMSVEC

 8A18 20 2 1638

MJI

 5C14 12 2 1026

OE 1

 5C13 14 2 1027

VSC

 4D11 12 2 823

SEC

 4D08 12 2 820

AEC

 5C14 12 2 1026

IKS

 5C14 12 2 1026

SPORTS

 4D09 12 2 821

 5629192 C112 MU0341120250072534

A- 5.09 22

/SHAH SHIFA NAWABUDDIN 

SHABANA

PASS

MJI

 9A+32 50 4 3682

BMSOE

 9A+18 22 2 1840

BMSVEC

 10O19 27 2 2046

MJI

 8A13 22 2 1635

OE 1

 7B+16 15 2 1431

VSC

 5C11 15 2 1026

SEC

 5C10 17 2 1027

AEC

 6B15 13 2 1228

IKS

 8A12 24 2 1636

DLLE

 7B+12 19 2 1431

 5641250 A166 MU0341120250072529

A- 7.55 22

/PARAB YASHASVI SANTOSH 

SHEETAL

FAIL

MJI

 0F26 15F 4 041

BMSOE

 9A+19 21 2 1840

BMSVEC

 9A+17 25 2 1842

MJI

 7B+13 17 2 1430

OE 1

 7B+14 18 2 1432

VSC

 6B16 12 2 1228

SEC

 0F08 07F 2 015

AEC

 6B16 12 2 1228

IKS

 4D08 12 2 820

DLLE

 4D08 14 2 822

2 5643272 NA104 MU0341120250072513

A- NA 16

/GAWADE MANASHRI 

SANTOSH SAKSHI

PASS

MJI

 5C29 24 4 2053

BMSOE

 7B+15 15 2 1430

BMSVEC

 8A17 21 2 1638

MJI

 7B+18 16 2 1434

OE 1

 5C12 14 2 1026

VSC

 6B16 13 2 1229

SEC

 5C09 18 2 1027

AEC

 6B16 12 2 1228

IKS

 5C12 13 2 1025

DLLE

 5C10 15 2 1025

 5644588 B128 MU0341120250072491

A- 5.82 22

/GAWDE DURVA 

PURUSHOTTAM POOJA

PASS

MJI

 5C29 24 4 2053

BMSOE

 9A+20 23 2 1843

BMSVEC

 10O19 26 2 2045

MJI

 4D10 14 2 824

OE 1

 7B+14 16 2 1430

VSC

 7B+17 15 2 1432

SEC

 5C12 14 2 1026

AEC

 6B16 12 2 1228

IKS

 5C11 16 2 1027

DLLE

 7B+12 18 2 1430

 5644745 B+140 MU0341120250072492

A- 6.36 22

MARU DEV SURESH GEETA PASS

MJI

 5C27 27 4 2054

BMSOE

 8A17 19 2 1636

BMSVEC

 9A+18 26 2 1844

MJI

 6B14 15 2 1229

OE 1

 7B+17 16 2 1433

VSC

 6B17 12 2 1229

SEC

 4D08 12 2 820

AEC

 5C15 12 2 1027

IKS

 6B14 15 2 1229

SPORTS

 8A14 22 2 1636

 5648270 B+138 MU0341120250072499

A- 6.27 22

SAWANT RITVIK VINAYAK 

SUVARNA

PASS

MJI

 7B+30 31 4 2861

BMSOE

 10O20 30 2 2050

BMSVEC

 10O19 26 2 2045

MJI

 7B+15 17 2 1432

OE 1

 7B+17 16 2 1433

VSC

 7B+17 16 2 1433

SEC

 5C10 15 2 1025

AEC

 7B+17 16 2 1433

IKS

 5C13 12 2 1025

DLLE

 5C10 17 2 1027

 5649856 A154 MU0341120250072524

A- 7.00 22

/KANAUJIYA SANDHYA SUNIL 

RAJANI

PASS

MJI

 8A30 44 4 3274

BMSOE

 8A19 19 2 1638

BMSVEC

 9A+19 25 2 1844

MJI

 6B12 16 2 1228

OE 1

 6B14 14 2 1228

VSC

 8A18 17 2 1635

SEC

 5C13 12 2 1025

AEC

 5C13 12 2 1025

IKS

 7B+12 21 2 1433

CULTURAL

 7B+17 15 2 1432

 5654278 A154 MU0341120250072496

A- 7.00 22

NEVREKAR MAYURESH 

SWAPNIL DEEPALI

PASS

MJI

 7B+33 31 4 2864

BMSOE

 6B16 12 2 1228

BMSVEC

 8A19 20 2 1639

MJI

 6B14 15 2 1229

OE 1

 7B+12 18 2 1430

VSC

 6B10 19 2 1229

SEC

 5C10 16 2 1026

AEC

 5C15 12 2 1027

IKS

 8A14 21 2 1635

SPORTS

 7B+12 21 2 1433

 5658178 B+144 MU0341120250072508

A- 6.55 22

MJI - PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT I BMSOE - Logic and Data Interpretation I BMSVEC - Environmental Management & 

Sustainable Development -I

MJI - BHARTIYA THEORY OF MANAGEMENT STYLES OE 1 - INTRODUTION TO ENVIRONMENT

VSC - INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY IN BUSINESS 

MANAGEMENT

SEC - BUSINESS START-UP SKILLS AEC - BUSINESS COMMUNICATION SKILLS I IKS - INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM NSS - NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME

DLLE - EXTENSION WORK SPORTS - INTRODUCTION TO SPORTS CULTURAL - INTRODUCTION TO CULTURAL 

ACTIVITIES

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

06-March-2026Date :

Convenor Examination Committee Principal Page 3 of 5



Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 REGULAR NEP Examination 

JES COLLEGE OF COMMERCE SCIENCE AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ARVIND GANDBHIR HIGH SCHOOL CAMPUS, CAVES ROAD, JOGESHWARI (EAST), MUMBAI-400060

Result Date :

Group Name :

20/01/2026

FY BMS (NEP)

Course Name : FY BMS (NEP)

Semester : SEM I

PRN. No. Photo

Jogeshwari Education Society's

Roll No. Earn Cred

SHAIKH MOHAMMAD AAQIF 

MOINUDDIN SAFIYA

PASS

MJI

 5C28 26 4 2054

BMSOE

 5C15 12 2 1027

BMSVEC

 9A+16 24 2 1840

MJI

 5C13 13 2 1026

OE 1

 6B13 16 2 1229

VSC

 7B+16 16 2 1432

SEC

 6B15 14 2 1229

AEC

 5C13 14 2 1027

IKS

 7B+13 18 2 1431

SPORTS

 7B+14 20 2 1434

 5658707 B+134 MU0341120250072532

A- 6.09 22

MISTRY KARN BALKRISHNA 

MEENAKSHI

PASS

MJI

 6B27 29 4 2456

BMSOE

 8A17 22 2 1639

BMSVEC

 9A+19 25 2 1844

MJI

 7B+17 16 2 1433

OE 1

 8A18 18 2 1636

VSC

 8A16 21 2 1637

SEC

 7B+14 19 2 1433

AEC

 6B16 12 2 1228

IKS

 7B+14 16 2 1430

NSS

 6B15 14 2 1229

 5661408 A156 MU0341120250072500

A- 7.09 22

ADIVAREKAR PARTH SANJAY 

ASHWINI

PASS

MJI

 7B+31 36 4 2867

BMSOE

 9A+18 24 2 1842

BMSVEC

 10O19 27 2 2046

MJI

 7B+17 16 2 1433

OE 1

 5C13 14 2 1027

VSC

 8A17 18 2 1635

SEC

 7B+09 21 2 1430

AEC

 7B+16 14 2 1430

IKS

 5C14 12 2 1026

NSS

 8A16 19 2 1635

 5665186 A160 MU0341120250072238

A- 7.27 22

SHAIKH  SHOAIB SAIDUL 

SAJIDA

PASS

MJI

 5C23 30 4 2053

BMSOE

 8A15 20 2 1635

BMSVEC

 10O19 26 2 2045

MJI

 7B+14 18 2 1432

OE 1

 6B15 14 2 1229

VSC

 7B+17 16 2 1433

SEC

 4D08 14 2 822

AEC

 5C14 12 2 1026

IKS

 4D08 15 2 823

SPORTS

 7B+10 21 2 1431

 5666739 B+136 MU0341120250072520

A- 6.18 22

/KADAM VIDHI NITIN 

SWAPNALI

PASS

MJI

 10O38 57 4 4095

BMSOE

 10O20 30 2 2050

BMSVEC

 10O20 29 2 2049

MJI

 9A+18 25 2 1843

OE 1

 8A18 20 2 1638

VSC

 9A+18 26 2 1844

SEC

 8A16 19 2 1635

AEC

 8A18 20 2 1638

IKS

 7B+12 20 2 1432

CULTURAL

 8A19 18 2 1637

 5666845 A+194 MU0341120250072494

A- 8.82 22

BANSODE HARSH SUHAS 

VISHAKHA

PASS

MJI

 5C30 24 4 2054

BMSOE

 9A+20 23 2 1843

BMSVEC

 9A+18 25 2 1843

MJI

 7B+18 16 2 1434

OE 1

 7B+12 18 2 1430

VSC

 7B+18 16 2 1434

SEC

 5C08 18 2 1026

AEC

 6B14 15 2 1229

IKS

 7B+12 19 2 1431

NSS

 8A14 21 2 1635

 5671794 B+150 MU0341120250072475

A- 6.82 22

UNDARIYA ROHIT DHANJI 

DEVI

PASS

MJI

 7B+30 34 4 2864

BMSOE

 8A18 21 2 1639

BMSVEC

 9A+19 21 2 1840

MJI

 7B+14 16 2 1430

OE 1

 6B14 15 2 1229

VSC

 4D11 12 2 823

SEC

 4D12 12 2 824

AEC

 7B+16 18 2 1434

IKS

 7B+14 16 2 1430

SPORTS

 6B10 18 2 1228

 5674079 B+144 MU0341120250072543

A- 6.55 22

CHOUDHARY SHUBHAM 

KHIMARAM SUMITRA

PASS

MJI

 8A33 43 4 3276

BMSOE

 10O19 27 2 2046

BMSVEC

 10O20 27 2 2047

MJI

 8A20 16 2 1636

OE 1

 7B+14 19 2 1433

VSC

 9A+18 24 2 1842

SEC

 9A+19 22 2 1841

AEC

 8A19 18 2 1637

IKS

 8A15 20 2 1635

SPORTS

 8A14 24 2 1638

 5676737 A+186 MU0341120250072483

A- 8.45 22

/YADAV NIVEDITA SHIRSHAK 

SUNITA

PASS

MJI

 8A31 39 4 3270

BMSOE

 6B17 12 2 1229

BMSVEC

 9A+18 25 2 1843

MJI

 5C10 15 2 1025

OE 1

 5C12 14 2 1026

VSC

 5C11 15 2 1026

SEC

 5C09 16 2 1025

AEC

 4D08 12 2 820

IKS

 6B13 16 2 1229

CULTURAL

 7B+09 21 2 1430

 5686943 B+136 MU0341120250072549

A- 6.18 22

MJI - PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT I BMSOE - Logic and Data Interpretation I BMSVEC - Environmental Management & 

Sustainable Development -I

MJI - BHARTIYA THEORY OF MANAGEMENT STYLES OE 1 - INTRODUTION TO ENVIRONMENT

VSC - INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY IN BUSINESS 

MANAGEMENT

SEC - BUSINESS START-UP SKILLS AEC - BUSINESS COMMUNICATION SKILLS I IKS - INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM NSS - NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME

DLLE - EXTENSION WORK SPORTS - INTRODUCTION TO SPORTS CULTURAL - INTRODUCTION TO CULTURAL 

ACTIVITIES

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register OCTOBER 2025 REGULAR NEP Examination 

JES COLLEGE OF COMMERCE SCIENCE AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ARVIND GANDBHIR HIGH SCHOOL CAMPUS, CAVES ROAD, JOGESHWARI (EAST), MUMBAI-400060

Result Date :

Group Name :

20/01/2026

FY BMS (NEP)

Course Name : FY BMS (NEP)

Semester : SEM I

PRN. No. Photo

Jogeshwari Education Society's

Roll No. Earn Cred

ANSARI AFROJ MOHAMMED 

FIROJ RUKSANA

PASS

MJI

 5C24 27 4 2051

BMSOE

 8A18 19 2 1637

BMSVEC

 10O19 26 2 2045

MJI

 7B+16 15 2 1431

OE 1

 7B+15 15 2 1430

VSC

 7B+17 17 2 1434

SEC

 6B08 20 2 1228

AEC

 5C13 12 2 1025

IKS

 7B+15 19 2 1434

SPORTS

 8A14 23 2 1637

 5691646 B+150 MU0341120250072462

A- 6.82 22

/YADAV SNEHA SUBHASH 

RAMSHABO NEELAM

FAIL

MJI

 5C29 24 4 2053

BMSOE

 8A17 22 2 1639

BMSVEC

 10O19 27 2 2046

MJI

 6B10 18 2 1228

OE 1

 7B+14 18 2 1432

VSC

 7B+18 15 2 1433

SEC

 5C08 18 2 1026

AEC

 0F16 05F 2 021

IKS

 4D08 12 2 820

DLLE

 8A15 22 2 1637

1 5725821 NA130 MU0341120250072551

A- NA 20

GUJAR OM JAGDISH 

PRATIKSHA

FAIL

MJI

 0F16 05F 4 021

BMSOE

 9A+20 23 2 1843

BMSVEC

 7B+13 17 2 1430

MJI

 7B+20 13 2 1433

OE 1

 4D10 13 2 823

VSC

 4D08 12 2 820

SEC

 4D08 13 2 821

AEC

 4D08 14 2 822

IKS

 4D08 14 2 822

SPORTS

 7B+14 16 2 1430

1 5745639 NA100 MU0341120250072234

A- NA 18

MJI - PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT I BMSOE - Logic and Data Interpretation I BMSVEC - Environmental Management & 

Sustainable Development -I

MJI - BHARTIYA THEORY OF MANAGEMENT STYLES OE 1 - INTRODUTION TO ENVIRONMENT

VSC - INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY IN BUSINESS 

MANAGEMENT

SEC - BUSINESS START-UP SKILLS AEC - BUSINESS COMMUNICATION SKILLS I IKS - INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM NSS - NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME

DLLE - EXTENSION WORK SPORTS - INTRODUCTION TO SPORTS CULTURAL - INTRODUCTION TO CULTURAL 

ACTIVITIES

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 
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